
Cash

dividends

distributed

from

retained

earnings

(NTD/share)

Cash

distributed

from legal

reserve

(NTD/share)

Cash

distributed

from capital

surplus

(NTD/share)

Total amount of

cash distributed

to shareholders

(NTD)

Stock

dividends

distributed

from retained

earnings(NTD/

share)

Stock

distributed

from legal

reserve

(NTD/share)

Stock

distributed

from capital

surplus

(NTD/share)

Total amount of

stock distributed

to shareholders

2024/01/01~

2024/12/31

2023/01/01~

2023/12/31

2022/01/01~

2022/12/31

2021/01/01~

2021/12/31

2020/01/01~

2020/12/31

2019/01/01~

2019/12/31

2018/01/01~

2018/12/31

0 0 0 0

0

Resolution by the Board of Directors 2024 1 2025/3/5 Not applicable 2 0 0 211,557,480

0 0 180,501,750 0 0 0

1.5 0 0 9,845,550

Ratification by the Shareholders' Meeting 2018 1 2019/3/7 2019/5/30 2.75

0

Ratification by the Shareholders' Meeting 2019 1 2020/3/5 2020/5/27 1 0 0 65,637,000

0 0 75,482,550 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Resolution by the Board of Directors 2020 1 2021/3/4 Not applicable 1

0

Resolution by the Board of Directors 2021 1 2022/3/3 Not applicable 0 0 0.5 45,241,275

0 0 131,387,781 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Resolution by the Board of Directors 2022 1 2023/3/14 Not applicable 1.3

Distribution to shareholders

Resolution by the Board of Directors 2023 1 2024/3/7 Not applicable 2 0 0 211,557,480

Proposal Status

Dividend in

respect of the

year

Dividend Period Times

Date of the

Board of

Directors

Date of the

Shareholders'

Meeting


