

Proposal Status	Dividend in respect of the year	Dividend Period	Times	Date of the Board of Directors	Date of the Shareholders' Meeting	Distribution to shareholders							
						Cash dividends distributed from retained earnings (NTD/share)	Cash distributed from legal reserve (NTD/share)	Cash distributed from capital surplus (NTD/share)	Total amount of cash distributed to shareholders (NTD)	Stock dividends distributed from retained earnings(NTD/share)	Stock distributed from legal reserve (NTD/share)	Stock distributed from capital surplus (NTD/share)	Total amount of stock distributed to shareholders
Resolution by the Board of Directors	2024	2024/01/01~2024/12/31	1	2025/3/5	Not applicable	2	0	0	211,557,480	0	0	0	0
Resolution by the Board of Directors	2023	2023/01/01~2023/12/31	1	2024/3/7	Not applicable	2	0	0	211,557,480	0	0	0	0
Resolution by the Board of Directors	2022	2022/01/01~2022/12/31	1	2023/3/14	Not applicable	1.3	0	0	131,387,781	0	0	0	0
Resolution by the Board of Directors	2021	2021/01/01~2021/12/31	1	2022/3/3	Not applicable	0	0	0.5	45,241,275	0	0	0	0
Resolution by the Board of Directors	2020	2020/01/01~2020/12/31	1	2021/3/4	Not applicable	1	0	0	75,482,550	0	0	0	0
Ratification by the Shareholders' Meeting	2019	2019/01/01~2019/12/31	1	2020/3/5	2020/5/27	1	0	0	65,637,000	1.5	0	0	9,845,550
Ratification by the Shareholders' Meeting	2018	2018/01/01~2018/12/31	1	2019/3/7	2019/5/30	2.75	0	0	180,501,750	0	0	0	0